Enrolilment by Program
Spring 2013

Jan 22, 2013
Kulehon Kumunidat Guahan
Program Name Headcount ' Credit Count | Course Count |

AA in Culinary Arts 95 1,029 409
AA in Education 159 1,563 571
AA in Liberal Arts 61 568 202
AA in Liberal Studies 106 1,043 376

SubTotals: 421 4,203 1,558
AS Admin of Criminal Justice 31 268 90
AS Forensic Computer Examiner 2 56 7
AS Forensic Lab Technician 18 179 67
AS in Accounting 113 1,069 376
AS in AST-General Svc Tech 69 621 226
AS in AST-Master Svc Tech 7 153 24
AS in Automotive Technology 1 14 1
AS in Civil Engineering Tech 2 56 7
AS in Computer Networking 52 568 187
AS in Computer Science 79 742 263
AS in Criminal Justice 39 734 135
AS in Early Childhood Ed 98 938 332
AS in Emergency Management 10 74 26
AS in Executive Secretary 21 408 65
AS in Food & Beverage Mgt 7 153 27
AS in Hotel Management 9 122 30
AS in Hotel Ops and Mgmt 17 171 67
AS in Marketing 40 409 153
AS in Medical Assisting 107 1,064 418
AS in Pre-Architectural Draft 21 408 71
AS in Supervision & Mgt 71 1,315 239
AS in Surveying Technology 3 50 13
AS in Tourism & Travel Mgt 39 734 148
AS in Travel & Tour Mgt 28 242 96
AS in Visual Communications 71 1,315 234
AS Law Enforcement Admin 117 1,094 418

SubTotals: 1,072 12,957 3,720
CERT in AST-General Svc Tech 12 178 35
CERT in Comp Design & Drafting 4 64 12
CERT in Computer Science 2 56 3
CERT in Construction Tech 30 310 100
CERT in Cosmetology 7 153 12
CERT in Criminal Justice 12 178 30
CERT in Early Childhood Ed 5 84 13



CERT in Education

CERT in Medical Assisting
CERT in Office Technology
CERT in Practical Nursing
CERT in Pre-Nursing

CERT in Supervision & Mgt

SubTotals:

Cosmetology Certificate
Criminal Justice Certificate

SubTotals:

Adult High School Diploma Pgm

SubTotals:

Journeyworker Certificate

SubTotals:

Undeclared

SubTotals:

TOTALS:
Filters:

Prepared by: Patrick L. Clymer, Registrar
Source: Operational Data Store database

Jan 22, 2013

Term Codes: 201310
Primary Pgm Ind: 'Y’
Enrolled Ind: 'Y
Registered Ind. 'Y’

5

22

4

32
144
4
283
9

2

11
65
65
115
115
404
404

2,371

84

174
130
373
1,255
130
3,169
122

56
178
523
523
671
671
3,156
3,156
24,857

3:46:33 PM

16
82
15
64
481
13
876
15

18
180
180
216
216
1,015
1,015
7,583



