

## Enrollment by Program Spring 2013 Jan 22, 2013

Program Name	Headcount	<b>Credit Count</b>	<b>Course Count</b>
AA in Culinary Arts	95	1,029	409
AA in Education	159	1,563	571
AA in Liberal Arts	61	568	202
AA in Liberal Studies	106	1,043	376
SubTotals:	421	4,203	1,558
AS Admin of Criminal Justice	31	268	90
AS Forensic Computer Examiner	2	56	7
AS Forensic Lab Technician	18	179	67
AS in Accounting	113	1,069	376
AS in AST-General Svc Tech	69	621	226
AS in AST-Master Svc Tech	7	153	24
AS in Automotive Technology	1	14	1
AS in Civil Engineering Tech	2	56	7
AS in Computer Networking	52	568	187
AS in Computer Science	79	742	263
AS in Criminal Justice	39	734	135
AS in Early Childhood Ed	98	938	332
AS in Emergency Management	10	74	26
AS in Executive Secretary	21	408	65
AS in Food & Beverage Mgt	7	153	27
AS in Hotel Management	9	122	30
AS in Hotel Ops and Mgmt	17	171	67
AS in Marketing	40	409	153
AS in Medical Assisting	107	1,064	418
AS in Pre-Architectural Draft	21	408	71
AS in Supervision & Mgt	71	1,315	239
AS in Surveying Technology	3	50	13
AS in Tourism & Travel Mgt	39	734	148
AS in Travel & Tour Mgt	28	242	96
AS in Visual Communications	71	1,315	234
AS Law Enforcement Admin	117	1,094	418
SubTotals:	1,072	12,957	3,720
CERT in AST-General Svc Tech	12	178	35
CERT in Comp Design & Drafting	4	64	12
CERT in Computer Science	2	56	3
CERT in Construction Tech	30	310	100
CERT in Cosmetology	7	153	12
CERT in Criminal Justice	12	178	30
CERT in Early Childhood Ed	5	84	13

5	84	16
22	174	82
4	130	15
32	373	64
144	1,255	481
4	130	13
283	3,169	876
9	122	15
2	56	3
11	178	18
65	523	180
65	523	180
115	671	216
115	671	216
404	3,156	1,015
404	3,156	1,015
2,371	24,857	7,583
	22 4 32 144 4 <b>283</b> 9 2 <b>11</b> 65 <b>65</b> <b>65</b> 115 <b>115</b> 404 <b>404</b>	22       174         4       130         32       373         144       1,255         4       130         283       3,169         9       122         2       56         11       178         65       523         65       523         115       671         115       671         404       3,156         404       3,156

Filters:

Term Codes: 201310 Primary Pgm Ind: 'Y' Enrolled Ind: 'Y' Registered Ind: 'Y'

Prepared by: Patrick L. Clymer, Registrar Source: Operational Data Store database

Jan 22, 2013 1 3:46:33 PM